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Weinans

Elli

Nele

Fritz

Woller

Ucar

Balci

Bilet
Smenderovac
Kohlenbrenner
Kilic

Beitler

Mehn

Agnesa
Kupper

Lina

Jeckel

Balaj

Sophia

Anja
Nascimento
Pereira Pinheira Weyricl

Glven

23. SulRener Stadtlauf

Ergebnisse Schulerlauf (0.9 km)

Schuelerlauf W (KI. 5)
SNr Ergebnis

Vorname
Hanna
Mihajlovic
Lipp
Mathilda
Lisa
llayda
Zeynep
Aylin
Anastasia
Cornelia
Sude
Alina
Julia

Quni
Emely
Moser
Sofia
Tuana
Versasov
Savic
Marilyn
Gloria
Yaren

AK

KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
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1132
1183
1193
1163
1171
1131
1145
1176
1169
1166
1165
1128
1149
1179
1129
1189
1147
1144
1190
1192
1151
1152
1164

0:04:35.60 h
0:04:38.43 h
0:04:53.11 h
0:04:55.30 h
0:04:55.95 h
0:04:56.77 h
0:04:57.41 h
0:05:18.58 h
0:05:33.26 h
0:05:34.43 h
0:05:44.39 h
0:05:45.11 h
0:05:53.51 h
0:05:58.53 h
0:06:03.98 h
0:06:06.20 h
0:06:06.29 h
0:06:16.46 h
0:06:17.53 h
0:06:26.0 h

0:06:29.67 h
0:06:29.99 h
0:08:03.01 h

Verein

Schulverbund SufRen GMS 5
Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5a

Schulverbund Si3en RS 5a

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5d

Schulverbund SiRen RS 5d

Schulverbund SuRen GMS 5
Schulverbund SiRen RS 5b

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5¢

Schulverbund SifRen RS 5d

Schulverbund SiRen RS 5d

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5d

Schulverbund SuRen GMS 5
Schulverbund SiRen RS 5b

Schulverbund SiRen RS 5a

Schulverbund SuRen GMS 5
Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5a

Schulverbund Si3en RS 5b

Schulverbund SiRen RS 5b

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5a

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5a

Schulverbund SiRen RS 5b

Schulverbund SiRen RS 5b

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 5d
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